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Sub Group Model Year C aim Key WCC Load Date VIN Vehicle Line Global Desc Production Date Version/Series [VS/SE] Engine [EN] ransmission [ R] Country Sold Part Num Prefix (Causal) Part Num Base (Causal) Part Num Suffix (Causal) Part Num Base Desc (Causal) Repair Date Mileage IS Warranty Start Date Repair Dealer State Customer Concern Code Labor Cost
Engine Cooling 2013 12 2087 7G05 3/18/2013 FM5K8G EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 2/9 2013 T EF T/TA T/CG USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/15/2013 50 -1 MI E23 117.78
Engine Cooling 2013 1265879 7G05 3/20/2013 FM5K8F8EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 5/2 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG USA * 18696 * TUBE ASY HTR WATER 3/7/2013 15892 9 6/1 /2012 WI C20 16.23
Engine Cooling 2013 1271 2 1F01 3/21/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 5/31 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/12/2013 3562 9 6/26/2012 MO E23 39.33
Engine Cooling 2013 127113 1F01 3/21/2013 FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 5/3 2012 T/C T/JT T/W6 USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/5/2013 66 3 9 6/25/2012 MO E23 19.67
Engine Cooling 2013 128137 1F01 3/22/2013 1ZVBP8JZ MUSTANG SVT (NA) /11 2012 C/F5 C/U6 C/VE USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/11/2013 17117 11 /20/2012 MO C07 77.27
Engine Cooling 2013 1257358 1F01 3/19/2013 1FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 2/27 2013 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA CV6Z 8005 A RADIATOR ASY 3/18/2013 3 -1 TX L87 153.67
Engine Cooling 2013 12 1365 1F03 3/18/2013 FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/27 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/15/2013 1131 11 /25/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 126 318 1F03 3/20/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/27 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/13/2013 1 990 11 /20/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 126 155 1F03 3/20/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/28 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/8/2013 15510 11 /17/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1285830 1F03 3/22/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 6/7 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/ /2013 5035 9 6/21/2012 LA L87 12 .
Engine Cooling 2013 1280300 1F03 3/22/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 5/2 2012 T/C T/JT T/W6 USA BV6Z 8K012 A HOSE-ASPIRATION 3/1 /2013 16129 9 7/17/2012 NJ C07 0
Engine Cooling 2013 12 3113 1F06 3/18/2013 1FMCU9G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 10/ 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA * 8075 * HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 3/13/2013 366 1 2/20/2013 NY E29 72.36
Engine Cooling 2013 12 06 3 1F06 3/18/2013 FMCU9H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 6/6 2012 T/C5 T/TP T/W6 USA CV6Z 8075 W HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 2/23/2013 310 8 6/30/2012 NJ L87 5 .77
Engine Cooling 2013 12 2398 1F06 3/18/2013 1FT7X2A6 F-SERIES SUPERDUTY (NA-K 1/8 2013 T BD T/R T/CP USA BC3Z 8075 E HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 3/13/2013 20 0 3/18/2013 LA L87 81.16
Engine Cooling 2013 1268391 1F01 3/20/2013 FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 8/21 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/1 /2013 9679 6 9/2 /2012 IA E29 63.88
Engine Cooling 2013 1266179 1F05 3/20/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 2/15 2013 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA BL3Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/13/2013 709 1 3/1/2013 GA L87 333.5
Engine Cooling 2013 12 0 23 1F05 3/18/2013 1FMCU0H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 1/23 2013 T C5 T/TP T/W6 USA CV6Z 8C607 C MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/6/2013 1 18 1 2/7/2013 FL D50 318.09
Engine Cooling 2013 1271397 1F05 3/21/2013 5LMJJ2H5 NAVIGATOR (NA) 9/6 2012 T EL T/WX T/C3 USA BL3Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 2/22/2013 7 10 11/9/2012 TX L87 1506.75
Engine Cooling 2013 1261807 1F01 3/19/2013 1FADP5A C-MAX HYBRID (NA-MP) 1/17 2013 C/CE C/UA C/EJ USA DM5Z 8B081 A RADIATOR OVERFLOW HOSE 3/ /2013 3 -1 IL L87 325.86
Engine Cooling 2013 126 519 1F06 3/20/2013 1FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 10/8 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA CV6Z 8A080 A COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/1 /2013 2523 5 11/12/2012 NJ L87 89.96
Engine Cooling 2013 1282361 1F03 3/22/2013 1FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 1/7 2013 T EF T/KX T/CG USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/15/2013 101 -1 WI D50 35.17
Engine Cooling 2013 1272008 1F01 3/21/2013 FAHP2E TAURUS/FIVE HUNDRED (NA- 2/21 2013 C/KE C/KX C/WJ USA DG1Z 8005 G RADIATOR ASY 3/13/2013 9 1 3/8/2013 IN L87 198.55
Engine Cooling 2013 1279980 1F01 3/22/2013 1FMCU0F ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 1/3 2013 T/C3 T/S7 T/W6 MEX CV6Z 8005 B RADIATOR ASY 3/16/2013 0 -1 JA L87 79. 8
Engine Cooling 2013 1283136 7G05 3/22/2013 FADP3K FOCUS (NA-MP) 7/30 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW MEX BV6Z 18 72 E HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/22/2013 5363 7 8/31/2012 DF L87 16.8
Engine Cooling 2013 126 323 7G05 3/20/2013 1FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 12/5 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA BV6Z 18 72 E HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/11/2013 93 -1 VA L87 115.11
Engine Cooling 2013 1266956 1F06 3/20/2013 1FM5K7B EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 2/21 2013 T EF T/KX T/CG USA AG1Z 8A080 S COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/12/2013 5 1 2/25/2013 IN L87 8.32
Engine Cooling 2013 1256089 1F03 3/19/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 6/1 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA BV6Z 8K012 A HOSE-ASPIRATION 3/ /2013 21000 9 6/29/2012 CA E23 17 .01
Engine Cooling 2013 1256933 1F06 3/19/2013 1FADP3L9 FOCUS (NA-MP) 10/21/2012 C/C9 C/R9 C/VT CAN * 8075 * HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 2/7/2013 787 3 11/30/2012 ON C07 285.5
Engine Cooling 2013 12 2701 1F01 3/18/2013 FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 12/16/2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 2/26/2013 1618 2 1/12/2013 PA B66 57.91
Engine Cooling 2013 127 861 1F05 3/21/2013 FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 12/1 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA BV6Z 8C607 K MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/ /2013 78 2 1/15/2013 TX E23 111.17
Engine Cooling 2013 1279657 1F05 3/22/2013 1FBNE3B E-SERIES (NA) 12/10 2012 T CD T/VZ T/B7 USA 7C2Z 8A616 A CLUTCH ASY-FAN A/C 2/12/2013 253 2 12/29/2012 CA N12 177.33
Engine Cooling 2013 12 5505 1F03 3/18/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 12/7 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/16/2013 1 -1 WI L87 55.23
Engine Cooling 2013 1273 78 1F03 3/21/2013 FM5K8G EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 1/ 2013 T EF T/TA T/CG USA F TZ 8287 A CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/1 /2013 2009 2 1/31/2013 CA L65 88.36
Engine Cooling 2013 1265692 1F03 3/20/2013 1FBSS3BLE-SERIES (NA) 2/5 2013 T CD T/VZ T/B7 USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/19/2013 2530 1 2/22/2013 SC L87 71.29
Engine Cooling 2013 1259393 1F03 3/19/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/16 2012 T EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/18/2013 6239 12 /17/2012 WI L87 165.55
Engine Cooling 2013 1256813 1F03 3/19/2013 1FTFX1ET F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 2/22 2013 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/18/2013 102 1 3/16/2013 IN L87 89.16
Engine Cooling 2013 12 33 1F03 3/18/2013 2FMDK3J EDGE (NA-OAKV LLE) 2/16 2012 T/EF T/R9 T/W6 CAN * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/5/2013 28619 13 2/27/2012 ON L87 9 .9
Engine Cooling 2013 128 106 1F03 3/22/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 1/ 2013 T/AM T/MF T/C3 USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/19/2013 3 1 3/18/2013 IA L87 .7
Engine Cooling 2013 1265066 1F03 3/20/2013 1FT8W3B F-SERIES SUPERDUTY (NA-K 2/19 2013 T CD T/TR T/CV CAN * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/5/2013 6 0 3/8/2013 ON L87 16 .92
Engine Cooling 2013 1257537 1F03 3/19/2013 1FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/9 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG CAN * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/15/2013 29108 9 7/10/2012 ON L87 15 .11
Engine Cooling 2013 1281892 1F01 3/22/2013 1FADP3K FOCUS (NA-MP) 2/1 2013 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA * 8080 * TANK RAD LWR BOLT ON 3/11/2013 6 -1 CA L87 1.02
Engine Cooling 2013 1283190 1F01 3/22/2013 1FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 2/13 2013 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA CV6Z 8005 A RADIATOR ASY 3/12/2013 86 1 3/2/2013 CA L87 16 .08
Engine Cooling 2013 1272618 1F01 3/21/2013 FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 8/21 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/12/2013 158 3 12/30/2012 CA E23 92.91
Engine Cooling 2013 1281271 1F01 3/22/2013 1FAHP2M TAURUS POLICE INTERCEPT 9/18 2012 C/E7 C/TA C/CG USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/22/2013 1262 6 10/18/2012 MO C20 9.17
Engine Cooling 2013 1261707 1F01 3/19/2013 1FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 11/7 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/6/2013 390 3 12/19/2012 MI N50 213.18
Engine Cooling 2013 1263271 7G05 3/20/2013 FADP3L9 FOCUS (NA-MP) 2/17 2013 C/C9 C/R9 C/VT USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/18/2013 9 -1 CA D50 270.89
Engine Cooling 2013 1263578 1F06 3/20/2013 1FMCU9G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 6/7 2012 T/C T/JT T/W6 USA CV6Z 8075 U HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 3/11/2013 7869 5 10/17/2012 FL D50 9 .37
Engine Cooling 2013 1239 51 1F03 3/18/2013 1FMCU0H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 3/28 2012 T C5 T/JT T/W6 USA BV6Z 8K012 A HOSE-ASPIRATION 3/7/2013 3 2 5 10/2 /2012 CA D50 18 .1
Engine Cooling 2013 126 260 1F06 3/20/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 12/ 2012 T/AM T/MF T/C3 CAN * 8075 * HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 3/1 /2013 3 6 1 3/8/2013 AB L87 187.86
Engine Cooling 2013 12 16 3 1F01 3/18/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 9/11 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/13/2013 2177 6 10/12/2012 IL E29 78.89
Engine Cooling 2013 1280796 1F05 3/22/2013 1FADP3K FOCUS (NA-MP) 9/26 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA BV6Z 8C607 K MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/18/2013 7567 5 11/3/2012 TX C02 125
Engine Cooling 2013 1282105 1F05 3/22/2013 FADP3K FOCUS (NA-MP) 9/1 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA BV6Z 8C607 K MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/19/2013 11097 6 10/ /2012 CA E29 18 .61
Engine Cooling 2013 1271881 1F06 3/21/2013 FMCU9G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 11/2 /2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA CV6Z 8A080 A COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/19/2013 86 6 3 1/8/2013 SD L87 6 .05
Engine Cooling 2013 1255278 1F03 3/19/2013 1FT7X2BT F-SERIES SUPERDUTY (NA-K 2/19 2013 T BD T/TR T/CV USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/1 /2013 10 0 3/18/2013 NE L87 1.3
Engine Cooling 2013 128113 1F03 3/22/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/22 2012 T EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/1 /2013 12021 12 /12/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 12650 0 1F03 3/20/2013 FM5K8A EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/20 2012 T EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/8/2013 16920 11 /13/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1263501 1F03 3/20/2013 FADP5A C-MAX HYBRID (NA-MP) 11/7 2012 C/CE C/UA C/EJ USA DS7Z 8C 19 B PMP ASY-WTR ELE 3/12/2013 823 12/12/2012 MI E29 161. 5
Engine Cooling 2013 1275 12 1F03 3/21/2013 1FBNE3B E-SERIES (NA) 1/7 2013 T/CD T/VZ T/B7 USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/18/2013 1216 2 2/12/2013 TX E23 52.56
Engine Cooling 2013 12 0656 1F03 3/18/2013 1FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 9/6 2012 T EF T/KX T/WJ USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/1 /2013 5920 6 9/29/2012 MA L87 37.55
Engine Cooling 2013 1255125 7G05 3/19/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 7/10 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 CAN CV6Z 18 72 F HOSE-HEATER WATER 2/1 /2013 11531 7 8/9/2012 ON L87 118.01
Engine Cooling 2013 1283 88 7G05 3/22/2013 FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 6/11 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/21/2013 11020 9 6/25/2012 MI C20 15.3
Engine Cooling 2013 1279696 7G05 3/22/2013 2FMDK3K EDGE (NA-OAKV LLE) 3/1 2012 T/EF T/N5 T/WJ USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 2/10/2013 23183 11 3/29/2012 NM L87 7.51
Engine Cooling 2013 12 3 89 7G05 3/18/2013 1FADP3F2FOCUS (NA-MP) 8/7 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA * 18K580 * HOS ASY-HTR INLET 3/13/2013 8 73 5 10/18/2012 WI E23 217.19
Engine Cooling 2013 1256118 1F01 3/19/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 8/31 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 CAN DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/12/2013 67 1 5 10/22/2012 SK D 2 63.63
Engine Cooling 2013 1276213 1F06 3/21/2013 3FRPF6FEMEDIUM DUTY (F650/F750) (N 2/26 2013 * H/CH H/CG USA * 8100 * CAP ASY RADIATOR 3/18/2013 352 1 3/15/2013 TX L88 161.8
Engine Cooling 2013 128 030 7G05 3/22/2013 1FDFE FSE-SERIES (NA) 12/17 2012 T DB T/WA T/TQ USA E69Z 18D 3 B COUPLING HTR HOSE 3/15/2013 105 3 12/27/2012 KS L87 53.55
Engine Cooling 2013 12 3 78 7G05 3/18/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 12/10/2012 T/AM T/MF T/C3 CAN * 18D 3 * COUPLING HTR HOSE 3/1 /2013 1 0 3/1 /2013 SK L87 105.2
Engine Cooling 2013 1276317 1F06 3/21/2013 FAHP2E TAURUS/FIVE HUNDRED (NA- 11/17/2012 C/KE C/KX C/WJ CAN * 8A080 * COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/ /2013 6822 11/30/2012 ON F99 37.9
Engine Cooling 2013 1259975 1F06 3/19/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 11/2 2012 T C T/TP T/W6 USA CV6Z 8A080 C COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/12/2013 2 7 5 11/12/2012 NC L87 152. 1
Engine Cooling 2013 1286220 1F03 3/22/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/26 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/13/2013 6 21 12 /17/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1255913 1F03 3/19/2013 1FADP3K FOCUS (NA-MP) 11/7 2012 C/CE C/MG C/CW USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/12/2013 39 -1 IN L87 96.6
Engine Cooling 2013 12678 8 1F01 3/20/2013 1FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 6/20 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA * 8009 * RADIATOR & SUPP ASY 3/1 /2013 5 17 8 7/18/2012 TN E23 1 8. 7
Engine Cooling 2013 126232 7G05 3/20/2013 FTFX1EF F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 1/ 2013 T/AM T/MF T/C3 USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 2/20/2013 608 1 1/2 /2013 NC L87 72.63
Engine Cooling 2013 1255279 1F01 3/19/2013 3FA6P0HRFUSION CD391 (LESS HYBRID 10/10/2012 C/DB C/RN C/W6 USA DG9Z 7A095 A COOLER-TRANS OIL 3/7/2013 103 11/10/2012 LA E29 95. 1
Engine Cooling 2013 127 15 7G05 3/21/2013 2LJMJ5LK LINCOLN MKT (NA-OAKVILLE) /11 2012 T EL T/KP T/CG USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/19/2013 3 9 11 /25/2012 CT L87 72.5
Engine Cooling 2013 1277086 1F01 3/21/2013 1FM5K7B EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 8/29 2012 T EF T/KX T/WJ USA CB5Z 8005 A RADIATOR ASY 3/18/2013 1295 1 2/18/2013 VA L87 332. 1
Engine Cooling 2013 125828 1F01 3/19/2013 1FT7W2B F-SERIES SUPERDUTY (NA-K 3/1 2013 T BD T/TR T/CV USA BC3Z 8005 E RADIATOR ASY 3/15/2013 13 0 3/16/2013 NC L87 312.73
Engine Cooling 2013 126 915 1F01 3/20/2013 FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 10/26/2012 T/AM T/MF T/C3 USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/18/2013 35 -1 OK E29 56.71
Engine Cooling 2013 12 3203 1F01 3/18/2013 FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 9/19 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 CAN * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/5/2013 122 8 5 10/25/2012 AB C0 205. 2
Engine Cooling 2013 1268 09 1F01 3/20/2013 3FA6P0H7 FUSION CD391 (LESS HYBRID 9/28 2012 C/DB C/S7 C/W6 USA DG9Z 8005 D RADIATOR ASY 3/1 /2013 91 1 3/13/2013 MI C07 318.59
Engine Cooling 2013 12 1130 1F03 3/18/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 9/6 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/15/2013 2870 6 9/18/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 125919 1F03 3/19/2013 1FM5K7D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 2/28 2013 T EF T/KX T/WJ USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/1 /2013 20 0 3/19/2013 GA L73 6.26
Engine Cooling 2013 1275207 1F03 3/21/2013 2FMDK3J EDGE (NA-OAKV LLE) 1/11 2013 T/EF T/R9 T/W6 USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/18/2013 30 1 3/16/2013 KS L87 58.86
Engine Cooling 2013 12810 1F03 3/22/2013 3FADP A FIESTA (NA-CUAUTITLAN) 12/17/2012 C/QA C/TS C/CQ USA * 8287 * CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 2/8/2013 11 -1 TX L87 57.93
Engine Cooling 2013 1256236 1F03 3/19/2013 FADP5B C-MAX HYBRID (NA-MP) 7/2 2012 C/EV C/UA C/EJ USA DS7Z 8C 19 B PMP ASY-WTR ELE 3/12/2013 355 6 10/5/2012 NJ E29 2 7.75
Engine Cooling 2013 1285029 1F06 3/22/2013 1FMCU9J ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 2/ 2013 T/C6 T/TP T/W6 USA CV6Z 8075 W HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 3/22/2013 551 -1 MT E23 205.
Engine Cooling 2013 1260775 1F01 3/19/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 8/27 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/1 /2013 3395 3 1/7/2013 MO D 2 66.65
Engine Cooling 2013 1257153 1F05 3/19/2013 3FAFP AJ FIESTA (NA-CUAUTITLAN) 9/8 2012 C/QA C/TS C/CQ MEX MBE8Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/16/2013 1587 2 1/17/2013 VL C05 16.2
Engine Cooling 2013 1271626 1F05 3/21/2013 1FM5K8G EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 9/28 2012 T EF T/TA T/CG USA DB5Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/15/2013 7609 5 11/1 /2012 CA E23 1 8
Engine Cooling 2013 127528 1F05 3/21/2013 1FM5K7B EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 6/12 2012 T EF T/KX T/WJ USA DA8Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/8/2013 6 5 7 9/1/2012 VA C26 72.07
Engine Cooling 2013 126322 1F03 3/20/2013 3FA6P0HRFUSION CD391 (LESS HYBRID 8/20 2012 C/DB C/RN C/W6 USA B7A 8287 BA CLAMP ASY-RAD HOSE 3/18/2013 305 1 3/1 /2013 MI E29 197.2
Engine Cooling 2013 1286026 1F03 3/22/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/27 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/12/2013 9156 11 /17/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1266825 1F03 3/20/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/21 2012 T EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/19/2013 15968 12 /9/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1266818 1F03 3/20/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 3/20 2012 T EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 2/8/2013 9797 11 /13/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1282153 1F01 3/22/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-DTP) 11/30/2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 CAN * 8009 * RADIATOR & SUPP ASY 1/2 /2013 1185 1 12/28/2012 ON E23 178.21
Engine Cooling 2013 12827 1F01 3/22/2013 FMCU0H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 8/2 2012 T C5 T/JT T/W6 USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/18/2013 2770 5 10/31/2012 MI C20 20.25
Engine Cooling 2013 1282708 1F01 3/22/2013 1FMCU9H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 7/9 2012 T/C5 T/JT T/W6 USA CV6Z 8005 B RADIATOR ASY 3/11/2013 2365 9 7/12/2012 MI L87 60
Engine Cooling 2013 12 3227 1F06 3/18/2013 FMDK J EDGE (NA-OAKV LLE) 7/20 2012 T/EF T/N5 T/WJ USA AT Z 8A080 CA COOLANT O/FLO BOTTLE 3/15/2013 7 12 5 10/19/2012 NY L87 83.61
Engine Cooling 2013 1276666 1F05 3/21/2013 2FMGK5C FLEX (NA-OAKV LLE) 12/10/2012 T EF T/KX T/WJ CAN DA8Z 8C607 A MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/5/2013 1560 2 1/19/2013 BC N59 78.39
Engine Cooling 2013 1266021 1F05 3/20/2013 3FA6P0G7FUSION CD391 (LESS HYBRID 2/26 2013 C/DA C/S7 C/W6 USA DG9Z 8C607 D MTR & FAN ASY-ENG COOL 3/12/2013 28 -1 TX N11 189.05
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Engine Cooling 2013 12 1227 1F03 3/18/2013 1FADP5B C-MAX HYBRID (NA-MP) 2/11 2013 C/EV C/UA C/EJ USA DS7Z 8C 19 D PMP ASY-WTR ELE 2/28/2013 75 1 2/23/2013 TX E29 115.12
Engine Cooling 2013 1262158 1F06 3/20/2013 1FMCU0H ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 8/3 2012 T/C5 T/TP T/W6 USA CV6Z 8075 W HOSE(RADIATOR OVERFLOW) 1/3/2013 2079 5 8/1 /2012 IN C0 2996.51
Engine Cooling 2013 12 13 5 1F01 3/18/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 11/12 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 2/28/2013 5608 2 1/ /2013 NC E29 59.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1265592 1F03 3/20/2013 FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/27 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/12/2013 15637 11 /25/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 126 677 1F03 3/20/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 3/28 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 F HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/8/2013 1 766 11 /17/2012 MD L87 96.39
Engine Cooling 2013 125917 1F03 3/19/2013 1FM5K8A EXPLORER POLICE INTERCE 6/1 2012 T/EF T/KP T/CG USA BB5Z 8286 K HOSE RADIATOR-LOWER 3/18/2013 3216 9 7/5/2012 WI L87 165.55
Engine Cooling 2013 12636 5 1F03 3/20/2013 3LN6L2G9 MKZ CD533 (LESS HYBRID) (N 12/5 2012 C/DV C/R9 C/W6 USA * 8260 * HOSE RADIATOR-UPPER 3/18/2013 2008 1 2/21/2013 NC L87 36.79
Engine Cooling 2013 1257765 1F01 3/19/2013 1FMCU9G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 2/23 2013 T C T/TP T/W6 CAN * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/18/2013 0 -1 QC F99 .09
Engine Cooling 2013 127 618 1F01 3/21/2013 1FM5K8D EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 11/20 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG USA * 8005 * RADIATOR ASY 3/19/2013 2567 11/29/2012 CT C07 99.68
Engine Cooling 2013 12751 8 7G05 3/21/2013 FMCU0G ESCAPE (NA-LOUISVILLE) 8/25 2012 T C T/JT T/W6 USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/19/2013 6903 7 9/13/2012 FL E23 85.53
Engine Cooling 2013 12 1387 7G05 3/18/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 1/18 2013 T/AM T/MF T/C3 USA * 18 72 * HOSE-HEATER WATER 3/15/2013 6 0 3/15/2013 SD L87 53.67
Engine Cooling 2013 1276785 1F01 3/21/2013 1FTFW1E F-SERIES (NA-KCAP) 8/21 2012 T/AM T/KW T/C3 USA DL3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/21/2013 917 3 1/9/2013 LA E29 83.67
Engine Cooling 2013 1268282 1F01 3/20/2013 FT7W2B F-SERIES SUPERDUTY (NA-K 1/23 2013 T BD T/TR T/CV USA BC3Z 6K775 B COOLER ASSY 3/8/2013 6 -1 TX L87 217.62
Engine Cooling 2013 1288665 7G05 3/22/2013 MNAUME RANGER (APA-RAYONG) 7/12 2012 T GB T/SA T/AX AUS UF9P 61A19 * 3/7/2013 11907 5 10/31/2012 AU C05 88.9
Engine Cooling 2013 1277861 1F03 3/21/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 9/3 2012 C/CJ C/TP C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/12/2013 6278 5 10/21/2012 CN L87 18. 7
Engine Cooling 2013 1286762 1F03 3/22/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 7/ 2012 C/D9 C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 2/16/2013 2881 10/27/2012 CN L87 6.6
Engine Cooling 2013 12537 9 1F03 3/19/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 9/19 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BB HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/10/2013 3366 5 10/22/2012 CN L87 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 1277121 1F03 3/21/2013 LJXBHCH TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 11/22/2012 JMCR JMCC JMCXF CHN CN C15 8260 BA HOSE RADIATOR UPPER 3/17/2013 273 3 12/31/2012 13 L87 1.86
Engine Cooling 2013 12696 9 1F03 3/20/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/30 2012 C/CJ C/TP C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/15/2013 2977 12/9/2012 CN L87 17.15
Engine Cooling 2013 1287695 1F03 3/22/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/1 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/13/2013 5602 7 9/7/2012 CN L87 18. 7
Engine Cooling 2013 1277725 1F03 3/21/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/28 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/21/2013 55 7 6 10/8/2012 CN F99 6.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1287 21 1F03 3/22/2013 LVSFCAM FOCUS (C307)(APA-CHONGQ 8/17 2012 C/DB C/QQ C/CH CHN 3M5H 8100 AD CAP RADIATOR 3/21/2013 3168 7 8/28/2012 CN D50 1.32
Engine Cooling 2013 1286328 1F01 3/22/2013 LJXBMFH TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 7/1 2012 JMCE JMCF JMCXG CHN CN6C15 8005 AA RADIATOR 3/21/2013 10066 2 8 8/2/2012 11 E23 17.39
Engine Cooling 2013 125205 1F01 3/19/2013 LJXCMCH TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 10/9 2012 JMCE JMCC JMCXF CHN CN2C15 8B080 AA 3/17/2013 10757 2 5 10/31/2012 11 L87 2. 8
Engine Cooling 2013 1252018 1F08 3/19/2013 LJXBHCH TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 11/28/2012 JMCR JMCC JMCXF CHN * 1308100 SBAB1 3/13/2013 18383 9 3 12/1 /2012 21 D50 .35
Engine Cooling 2013 1251898 1F05 3/18/2013 6FPAAAJGFALCON-TERRITORY (APA-BR 9/18 2012 C/DI C/W7 C/VQ AUS BA 8C607 A FAN  MOTOR ASSY 3/12/2013 112 8 6 10/10/2012 AU D50 78.08
Engine Cooling 2013 128835 1F05 3/22/2013 MAJ1XXM FIGO B517 (APA CHENNAI) 10/9 2012 C/DF C/F6 C/RN IND * 8C607 * FAN  MOTOR ASSY 3/19/2013 6356 12/8/2012 IN C09 1.5
Engine Cooling 2013 1250653 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/30 2012 C/D9 C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/16/2013 2653 6 9/23/2012 CN L87 6.6
Engine Cooling 2013 12 7960 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/11 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/8/2013 70 6 5 10/30/2012 CN L87 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 1270629 1F03 3/20/2013 LFAXTALL ECONOVAN (APA-TAIWAN) 8/30 2012 T/EF T/M T/S3 TWN F851 15350 A 3/19/2013 379 6 9/26/2012 TW L87 3.5
Engine Cooling 2013 1252022 7G06 3/19/2013 LJXBHFH TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 9/13 2012 JMCL JMCF JMCXG CHN CC95VB 18 95 AB VALVE HOT WATER 3/11/2013 5921 7 6 9/18/2012 11 C2 9.93
Engine Cooling 2013 1252036 1F08 3/19/2013 LJXCLCC TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 8/21 2012 JMCA JMCC JMCXF CHN * 1307012 TA 3/1 /2013 9131 7 8/30/2012 35 E20 1 .9
Engine Cooling 2013 126976 1F05 3/20/2013 LVSHCFM FOCUS (C307)(APA-CHONGQ 12/8 2012 C/DY C/QQ C/CH CHN 5M5H 8C607 AD FAN  MOTOR ASSY 2/28/2013 1879 1 1/31/2013 CN E23 9.2
Engine Cooling 2013 12 8 32 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 9/2 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/17/2013 706 6 10/16/2012 CN L87 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 12 7617 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 7/2 2012 C/D9 C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 2/16/2013 13 5 3 11/25/2012 CN L87 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 12 6612 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 7/11 2012 C/D9 C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 2/20/2013 8095 6 9/13/2012 CN L87 6.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1251696 1F03 3/18/2013 1FM5K8F8EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 6/21 2012 T EF T/KX T/CG PHL BB5Z 8260 E HOSE RADIATOR UPPER 3/15/2013 1 0 5 10/31/2012 PH C30 26.23
Engine Cooling 2013 12 9629 1F01 3/18/2013 LVSHCAD FOCUS (APA-CHONGQING I) 12/1 /2012 C/DX C/PN C/CW CHN BV61 8005 AD RADIATOR 3/13/2013 2002 3 12/2 /2012 CN G29 120.07
Engine Cooling 2013 1268515 1F08 3/20/2013 JXCLCC TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 1/2 2013 JMCA JMCC JMCXF CHN * 1308012 TAB1 3/15/2013 1178 7 1 3/11/2013 11 E20 2. 8
Engine Cooling 2013 1270360 1F05 3/20/2013 MAJ1XXM FIGO B517 (APA CHENNAI) 8/2 2012 C/DD C/F6 C/RN IND * 8C607HB * 3/16/2013 13913 7 8/31/2012 IN C01 1.5
Engine Cooling 2013 1252039 1F06 3/19/2013 LJXCMCC TRANSIT (VE83)(APA-NANCHA 12/1 2012 JMCC JMCC JMCXF CHN 98VB 7K553 AA CABLE CLUTCH RELEASE 3/17/2013 8715. 12/11/2012 11 P2 2. 8
Engine Cooling 2013 1287367 1F03 3/22/2013 VSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/28 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BB HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/13/2013 13817 6 9/28/2012 CN L87 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 12707 9 1F01 3/20/2013 6FPAAAJGFALCON-TERRITORY (APA-BR 11/15/2012 C/DD C/TP C/EL AUS BR2Z 8005 AC RADIATOR 3/1 /2013 100 12/7/2012 AU E23 366.89
Engine Cooling 2013 12539 7 1F05 3/19/2013 MNBJXXA FIESTA (APA-RAYONG) 8/30 2012 C/DF C/UE C/CQ THA DN32 15025 * 3/15/2013 11633 6 9/27/2012 TH N50 .7
Engine Cooling 2013 1278212 1F05 3/21/2013 LVSHCAD FOCUS (APA-CHONGQING I) 7/ 2012 C/DD C/PN C/CW CHN BV61 8C607 KC FAN  MOTOR ASSY 3/12/2013 10733 8 7/17/2012 CN C20 5.28
Engine Cooling 2013 1269273 1F03 3/20/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 8/29 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/15/2013 1 60 6 10/15/2012 CN F99 13.19
Engine Cooling 2013 12 7818 1F03 3/18/2013 LVSHBFD MONDEO (CD3 5)(APA-CHON 7/ 2012 C/DP C/TN C/A6 CHN 9G91 8286 BC HOSE RADIATOR LOWER 3/9/2013 2389 6 9/27/2012 CN L87 6.6
Engine Cooling 2013 125 235 1F03 3/19/2013 FM5K8F8EXPLORER (NA-CAP) 10/20/2012 T EF T/KX T/CG PHL BB5Z 8260 E HOSE RADIATOR UPPER 3/19/2013 173 2 2/15/2013 PH C20 26.23
Engine Cooling 2013 1290026 1F01 3/22/2013 9BFZF55P FIESTA HATCH (SA-CAMACAR 7/2 2012 C/HC C/QF C/RN BRA 5S65 8B081 AB 3/19/2013 7 56 7 8/31/2012 * L87 9.8
Engine Cooling 2013 1290103 1F05 3/22/2013 3FADP B FIESTA (NA-CUAUTITLAN) 9/6 2012 C/QC C/MU C/RN BRA BE8Z 8C607 A 3/15/2013 2081 6 9/23/2012 * E23 9.8
Engine Cooling 2013 1289387 1F05 3/22/2013 9BFZK53A KA-B 02 (SA-SAO BERNARDO 5/22 2012 C/HC C/SM C/RN BRA 7S55 8C607 BB 3/ /2013 1899 9 6/20/2012 * N11 32.66
Engine Cooling 2013 1290350 1F05 3/22/2013 3FADP B FIESTA (NA-CUAUTITLAN) 6/16 2012 C/QC C/MU C/RN BRA BE8Z 8C607 A 2/21/2013 10305 7 8/11/2012 * D50 19.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1289721 1F06 3/22/2013 9BFZF55P FIESTA HATCH (SA-CAMACAR 11/9 2012 C/HC C/QF C/RN BRA 7S55 8100 AA 2/19/2013 507 2 12/27/2012 * L87 10.26
Engine Cooling 2013 12897 7 1F01 3/22/2013 9BFZB55HECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 11/5 2012 C/C1 C/TJ C/BW BRA CN15 8B081 AA 2/21/2013 333 3 12/20/2012 * L87 25.19
Engine Cooling 2013 1290590 1F05 3/22/2013 9BFZB55F ECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 11/26 2012 C/CE C/AO C/BW ARG C1B1 8C607 EA 2/7/2013 7 -1 * C02 30.2
Engine Cooling 2013 1290597 1F03 3/22/2013 8AFER5A RANGER (SA-PACHECO) 10/23/2012 T GB T/EV T/RG ARG * 17228 1 * 2/7/2013 19 1 2/6/2013 * L87 3 .56
Engine Cooling 2013 128993 1F06 3/22/2013 9BFZB55P ECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 12/19 2012 C/AE C/MU C/RN BRA CN11 8C351 AD 2/27/2013 83 3 12/26/2012 * B5 3 .39
Engine Cooling 2013 12897 6 1F06 3/22/2013 9BFZB55HECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 11/5 2012 C/C1 C/TJ C/BW BRA BE8Z 8A080 A 2/21/2013 333 3 12/20/2012 * L87 21
Engine Cooling 2013 1289171 1F01 3/22/2013 9BFZK53A KA-B 02 (SA-SAO BERNARDO 6/1 2012 C/HC C/SM C/RN BRA 98KU 8K218 AB 2/1/2013 6910 8 6/26/2012 * E23 25.66
Engine Cooling 2013 1289 1 1F03 3/22/2013 9BFZB55P ECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 9/21 2012 C/C1 C/MU C/RN BRA CN11 8B273 AB 3/15/2013 962 6 10/9/2012 * L87 22.86
Engine Cooling 2013 1289099 1F01 3/22/2013 9BFZF5 P FIESTA SEDAN (SA-CAMACAR 5/ 2012 C/HC C/QF C/RN BRA 5S65 8B081 AB 3/12/2013 19135 10 6/ /2012 * L87 0
Engine Cooling 2013 1289288 1F05 3/22/2013 9BFVEAD CARGO LIGHT (SA-SAO BERN 7/31 2012 H/BU H/E8 H/CN BRA AC 5 8600 AA 2/1 /2013 15597 6 8/22/2012 * D50 8. 8
Engine Cooling 2013 1290666 1F05 3/22/2013 8AFMZZF FOCUS (SA-PACHECO) 1/28 2013 C/DD C/MV C/RN ARG 3M51 8C607 EC 3/7/2013 70 1 2/26/2013 * E23 30.2
Engine Cooling 2013 1289965 1F05 3/22/2013 9BFVEAD CARGO LIGHT (SA-SAO BERN 8/2 2012 H/BU H/E8 H/CN BRA C 5 8A616 BA 3/13/2013 1119 12/3/2012 * D50 15.59
Engine Cooling 2013 1289098 1F01 3/22/2013 9BFZF5 P FIESTA SEDAN (SA-CAMACAR 5/ 2012 C/HC C/QF C/RN BRA 8S65 8K218 BA 3/12/2013 19135 10 6/ /2012 * L87 19.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1289 56 1F03 3/22/2013 9BFZB55P ECOSPORT (SA-CAMACARI) 10/9 2012 C/CE C/MU C/RN BRA CN11 8B273 AB 2/5/2013 25 7 10/31/2012 * F99 39.19
Engine Cooling 2013 1283160 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0GXXGMONDEO (EU-GENK) 9/11 2012 C/DH C/KG C/RN DEU 6G91 8286 AF HOSE ASY 3/11/2013 9630 5 10/22/2012 * E23 203.27
Engine Cooling 2013 1262231 1F01 3/20/2013 WF0SXXG GALAXY (EU-GENK) 8/28 2012 C/DP C/UF C/VT DEU 6G91 8005 AD RADIATOR ASY - WITHOUT OIL C 1/29/2013 3 -1 * E23 132.5
Engine Cooling 2013 12 567 1F05 3/18/2013 NM0GXXT TRANSIT CONNECT (EU-KOC 9/10 2012 T/AB T/R3 T/RP TUR T16 8C607 KC SHROUD - RADIATOR FAN 3/11/2013 16 73 2 6 9/20/2012 TR D36 12.37
Engine Cooling 2013 125 67 1F01 3/19/2013 WF0JXXW C-MAX (C3 )(EU - VALENCIA 12/10/2012 C/DK C/UF C/A6 GBR 6G91 8005 FD RADIATOR ASY - WITHOUT OIL C 2/5/2013 115 1 1/29/2013 * D50 188.23
Engine Cooling 2013 12759 7 1F03 3/21/2013 WF0JXXG FIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 10/10 2012 C/DF C/KV C/RN POL * A02 935 * BLEED HOSE 3/12/2013 12196 5 10/19/2012 * L87 3. 3
Engine Cooling 2013 1283680 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 10/9 2012 C/D1 C/IQ C/RN GBR BV61 8286 BA HOSE ASY 3/19/2013 5953 5 11/5/2012 * L87 95.8
Engine Cooling 2013 125719 1F03 3/19/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 9/11 2012 C/DH C/PN C/CW GBR BV61 8286 BA HOSE ASY 3/18/2013 6526 6 10/8/2012 * L87 110.6
Engine Cooling 2013 1270920 1F03 3/21/2013 WF0GXXGFIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 10/8 2012 C/DJ C/SN C/RN GBR * A02 932 * HS CLIPS B 2/1 /2013 33 10/31/2012 * D02 613.28
Engine Cooling 2013 12795 5 1F03 3/22/2013 X9FLXXEEFOCUS (EU-VSEVOLOZHSK) 8/29 2012 C/DX C/IQ C/CW RUS * A02 605 * HOSE RAD B 2/19/2013 8399 5 9/28/2012 * F99 0
Engine Cooling 2013 12 308 1F01 3/18/2013 WF0DXXGFIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 12/21 2012 C/DJ C/P C/RN ITA * A02 28 * HEADER TNK 3/1/2013 1762 2 1/15/2013 * H .87
Engine Cooling 2013 12 2 7 1F01 3/18/2013 X9FLXXEEFOCUS (EU-VSEVOLOZHSK) 2/9 2013 C/DH C/XQ C/CW RUS 8V61 8K218 AE TANK ASY - RADIATOR OVERFLO 3/1/2013 3 0 3/9/2013 * L87 17. 7
Engine Cooling 2013 127 226 1F01 3/21/2013 WF0DXXGFIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 1/7 2013 C/DF C/UG C/RN CYP 8V51 8005 DG RADIATOR ASY - WITHOUT OIL C 3/12/2013 13 1 1 2/13/2013 * L87 51.02
Engine Cooling 2013 128 09 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 10/27 2012 C/D1 C/IQ C/RN GBR BV61 8286 BA HOSE ASY 3/19/2013 3275 11/30/2012 * L87 101.1
Engine Cooling 2013 12831 7 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 10/3 2012 C/D1 C/PN C/CW GBR BV61 8286 BA HOSE ASY 3/21/2013 316 5 11/12/2012 * L87 116.67
Engine Cooling 2013 12 357 1F03 3/18/2013 WF0DXXGFIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 11/21 2012 C/DF C/ST C/RN GBR 8V21 8C351 DA HOSE ASY 3/15/2013 168 -1 * L87 10 .51
Engine Cooling 2013 1257272 1F03 3/19/2013 WF0KXXE B-MAX (EU-CRAIOVA) 9/29 2012 C/DJ C/M1 C/RN GBR * A02 931 * HS CLIPS T 2/ /2013 852 3 11/20/2012 * L87 0.59
Engine Cooling 2013 1262089 1F03 3/19/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 9/6 2012 C/D1 C/M1 C/BT GBR CV61 8K012 WE HOSE ASY 3/8/2013 237 6 9/30/2012 * L87 2. 5
Engine Cooling 2013 12 5689 1F03 3/18/2013 NM0GXXT TRANSIT CONNECT (EU-KOC 8/28 2012 T/AB T/R2 T/RP TUR 2T1 8B27 BD HOSE ASY 3/11/2013 12922 7 7 8/31/2012 TR L87 19.79
Engine Cooling 2013 1267 29 1F06 3/20/2013 WF0KXXE B-MAX (EU-CRAIOVA) 10/17 2012 C/DJ C/SF C/RN GBR 3M5H 8100 AD PLUG 3/8/2013 673 1 2/20/2013 * 23 33.12
Engine Cooling 2013 12 572 1F03 3/18/2013 NM0XXXT TRANSIT (EU-KOCAELI) 8/3 2012 T/FQ T/CV T/AX TUR C1Q 8B555 AA TUBE ASY 3/12/2013 6990. 12/10/2012 TR L87 19.79
Engine Cooling 2013 126213 1F05 3/20/2013 WF05XXT TRANSIT (EU-KOCAELI) 12/3 2012 T/FM T/UH T/A7 DEU 8C11 8C607 BB SHROUD - RADIATOR FAN 12/17/2012 23 0 12/21/2012 * E23 131.67
Engine Cooling 2013 1285659 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0LXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 11/16 2012 C/D1 C/M1 C/BT DEU CV61 8C012 VD HOSE - SUPPLY TANK TO RADIAT 3/18/2013 693 2 2/1 /2013 * L87 93.69
Engine Cooling 2013 1285963 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0CXXGFIESTA (EU-COLOGNE) 1/16 2013 C/DJ C/SN C/RN GBR * A02 935 * BLEED HOSE 3/7/2013 99 -1 * E23 66.96
Engine Cooling 2013 1281307 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0KXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 9/7 2012 C/D1 C/PN C/CW GBR BV61 8286 BA HOSE ASY 3/20/2013 3821 11/2 /2012 * E23 97.11
Engine Cooling 2013 1280206 1F03 3/22/2013 WF0LXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 9/18 2012 C/DX C/PN C/CW ISR BV61 8286 BA 3/18/2013 7590 3 1/6/2013 * E23 7 .1
Engine Cooling 2013 12 657 1F03 3/18/2013 WF0LXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 8/2 2012 C/DX C/PN C/CW ISR 3M5H 8286 BJ 3/1 /2013 8607 5 10/22/2012 * L87 79.8
Engine Cooling 2013 1263129 1F05 3/20/2013 2FMDK3K EDGE (NA-OAKV LLE) 5/28 2012 T/EF T/N5 T/WJ KWT 9T Z 8C607 A 3/13/2013 5197 7 8/27/2012 * N12 2 .32
Engine Cooling 2013 12 2128 1F05 3/18/2013 9BFYEAX CARGO MED/HEAVY (SA-SAO 10/ 2012 H/BJ H/A3 H/EZ PRY * 8600 * 2/18/2013 1203 -1 * E23 121
Engine Cooling 2013 1275860 1F01 3/21/2013 MNBLMFF RANGER (APA-RAYONG) 9/20 2012 T GJ T/QJ T/AX MYS * 8005 * 2/8/2013 9836 3 11/22/2012 M0 D 2 1
Engine Cooling 2013 1238883 1F03 3/18/2013 WF0LXXG FOCUS (EU-SAARLOUIS) 9/15 2012 C/DX C/PN C/CW ISR 3M5H 8286 BJ 3/11/2013 11189 5 11/11/2012 * L87 7 .1
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Material Cost Customer Comments echnic an Comments Vehicle Line Global Market Derived [MD] Body/Cab ype [BS/CA] Drive ype [DR] Assembly Plant [AAG] Repair Dealer Name Document Number Repair Dealer Phone Num Condition Code otal Cost Gross Labor Hours Repair Dealer Code Repa r Dealer Sub Code Region Repaired Repa r Dealer Area Code Country Repaired
0 CHECK ENGINE OVERH FOUND COOLANT HOSE CU2 F T/WD T/F AD HINES PARK FORD, INC 822551 376700 2 117.78 1.2 1 25 * NA 2 8 USA
0 CUST STATES SOMTH N INSPECTED AND RE NSTA U2 F T/WD T/F AD KOENECKE FORD 918701 52 361 7 16.23 0.2 612 * NA 608 USA
0 VEH WAS REACQ FOR C RR LOWER ENGINE COVE M3 F T/WE T/A AN GARY CROSSLEY FORD 277 5302 * 2 39.33 0. 6799 * NA * USA
0 VEH WAS REACQ FOR C PRESS TEST COOLING SY M3 F T/WE T/A AN GARY CROSSLEY FORD 27681202 * 2 19.67 0.2 6799 * NA * USA

23. 6 UPON NSPECTION OF T VERIFIED - INTERMITTENTZS F C/BJ C/B CL DENNIS SNEED FORD 282121 9302173 53 100.73 1 1708 * NA 816 USA
270.28 CUSTOMER STATES CO T ME TO VERIFY CONCER CI F C/FC C/A AP SAM PACK S FIVE STAR 75580 A 2212900 D1 23.95 1.6 7967 * NA 972 USA
39.89 CUSTOMER STATES VE LOWER RADIATOR HOSE U5 F T/PL T/F AD KOONS SILVER SPRING 15 6651 8906100 2 136.28 0.9 6766 * NA 301 USA
39.89 CUSTOMER STATES VE LOWER RADIATOR HOSE U5 F T/PL T/F AD KOONS SILVER SPRING 1535353 8906100 D8 136.28 0.9 6766 * NA 301 USA
39.89 CUSTOMER STATES LO LOWER RADIATOR HOSE U5 F T/PL T/F AD KOONS SILVER SPRING 1509351 8906100 D8 136.28 0.9 6766 * NA 301 USA
86.82 C/S STRONG COOLANT WARR EEC TEST,CODES U5 F T/PL T/F AD TERREBONNE FORD 18118A 8765100 D1 211.26 1.3 6 66 * NA 985 USA

0 CUST STS: HEAT DOESNFOUND COOLANT LOW, P M3 F T/WE T/A AN FREEHOLD FORD, INC. 7085802 623131 2 0 0 2055 * NA 732 USA
25.58 CHECK ENGINE LIGHT O PIN TEST PT TEST 13 AS PM3 F T/WE T/E AN FORD LINCOLN OF QUE 1155502 6578888 2 97.9 0.6 5173 * NA 718 USA

136.9 CUSTOMER STATES VE CHECKED & VERIFIED CO M3 F T/WE T/E AN ALL AMERICAN FORD O 385763C 5911111 D8 591.71 .1 87 1 * NA 732 USA
2.78 C-S VEHICLE HAS COOL PRESSURE TEST COOLIN F8 F T/BD T/B A1 WRAY FORD, INC. 19187201 6867300 D1 123.9 0.9 655 * NA 318 USA

218.02 CUSTOMER STATES CH EEC TEST CODES P0306, FK F T/BC T/E AJ JENSEN S LEMARS FOR 708701 5 68833 2 281.9 0.9 619 * NA 712 USA
9 2.35 CUSTOMER STATES CO PRESSURE TEST COOLIN FK F T/BC T/E AJ AKINS FORD CORPORA 5025251 8679136 2 1275.89 3. 02 * NA 770 USA
30 .33 COOLING FANS RUNNIN VERIFIED ENGINE COOLINM3 F T/WE T/A AN SAM GALLOWAY FORD 3 956501 9363673 2 622. 2 3.3 8 5 * NA 239 USA

1 95.51 CUSTOMER STATES WH COOLANT DEGAS BOTTLEB L T/WD T/B A1 KEN STOEPEL FORD-LIN 667 553 2575553 2 3002.26 17.5 92 * NA 830 USA
36.57 C/STATES COOLANT LE PERFORMED PRESSURE CZ F C/UA C/A AP GOLF M LL MOTOR SALE 7 638B 709800 2 362. 3 3 626 * NA 8 7 USA

12 .71 CUSTOMER STATES VE PRESSURE TEST COOLIN CI F C/FC C/A AP ALL AMERICAN FORD, IN328110A 876700 D8 21 .67 0.8 272 * NA 201 USA
0 CUST. STATES THAT HE PRESSURE TEST COOLIN U2 F T/WD T/F AD LINK FORD AND RV-RIC 1 0738A 23 8196 33 35.17 0. 8220 * NA 715 USA

325.86 VEHICLE OVER HEATS APRESSURE TEST FOR CO PG F C/FC C/A AD GURLEY-LEEP FORD LIN 16720901 2916910 2 52 . 1 2.2 633 * NA 57 USA
350.23 FUGA DE ANTICONGELA SE PROCEDE A REVISAR M3 F T/WE T/A AN CENTRO AUTOMOTRIZ V 858801 6290860 68 29.71 2.8 M26 5 * NA 913 MEX

56.7 FUGA DE ANTICONGELA SE COMPROBO LA QUEJA CI F C/HC C/A AP SURMAN MEXICO S.A. D 6 781 * D 73.5 0.9 M152 * NA * MEX
58.69 CUSTOMER STATES TH VERIFY CONCERN, PRESSCI F C/FC C/A AP MALLOY FORD 708521A 667 3 2 173.8 1.3 5322 * NA 5 0 USA

115. CK LEAKING COOLANT INSPECT DEGAS BOTTLE U2 F T/WD T/A AD LAKE SHORE FORD 215263B 7878600 D8 163.76 0.5 1579 * NA 219 USA
12.35 Customer States tow in-ve FOUND FAULTY HOSE RE M3 F T/WE T/A AN GALPIN FORD 6751501 7873800 2 186.36 1.6 5536 * NA 818 USA
21.17 CUSTOMER STATES, NOROAD TEST WITH DS TO CI F C/HC C/A AP CAMPBELL FORD SALES 29893801 7253611 3 306.67 2.9 B1711 * NA 613 CAN

218.02 CK FRONT OIL COOLER REPLACED (CAC) CHARG FD F T/BC T/E AF L. B. SMITH FORD-LINCO127 56A 7616700 2 275.93 0.7 1307 * NA 717 USA
208. 7 ENGINE TEMPATURE GUTEST DROVE VEHILCE AN CI F C/FC C/A AP JORDAN FORD, LTD. 716 751 6533673 2 09.6 1.2 5 6 * NA 210 USA
259.57 ENGINE MAKES GRIND NVERIFY COMPLAINT ENGI E1 F T/WA T/B BH AVIS RAC - PALM SPRIN 13669 A * 7 36.9 2.3 062 * NA * USA
23. 6 CUST STATES THERE W VERIFIED CUSTOMER CO FK F T/BC T/E AJ EAU CLAIRE FORD LINC 368879A 83 2056 7 78.69 0.6 9956 * NA 715 USA

.69 DIAGNOSE AND ADVISE CHECKED VEHICLE AND VU2 F T/WD T/F AD SANTA MARGARITA FOR 57611A 596800 1 93.05 0.8 1597 * NA 9 9 USA
35.08 CUSTOMER STATES VE PRESSURE TEST COOLIN E1 F T/WB T/B BH BEACH FORD LINCOLN, 1151801 6263666 2 106.37 0.9 871 * NA 8 3 USA
63.35 GUEST STATES THAT THPRESSURE TESTED FOR U2 F T/WD T/F AD DAHL AUTOMOTIVE OF 301998A * 33 228.9 1.8 2317 * NA * USA
50.28 CUSTOMER STATES CO VERIFIED CONCERN, PRE FD F T/BD T/E AF MACE FORD 10338501 23 1502 33 139. 1.1 2683 * NA 812 USA
22.66 CUSTOMER REPORTS L VERIFIED CONCERN, PRE Q1 F T/WD T/A AS ED LEARN FORD LINCO 171856A 68 8791 D8 117.6 1 B8375 * NA 905 CAN
58.66 TOP RADIATOR HOSE C UPPER RADIATOR HOSE AFK F T/BC T/E AJ DECORAH AUTO CENTE 9827701 3823919 2 103. 0.6 3501 * NA 563 USA
11.88 REPAIR COOLANT LEAK DIAGNOSED THE COOLANF8 F T/BC T/E A1 V CTORY FORD LINCOL 037257K 361 30 D8 176.8 1.7 B8207 * NA 519 CAN

117.63 CUSTOMER WAS TOLD INSPECTED FOR COOLAN U2 F T/WD T/F AD OAK-LAND FORD LINCO 5392 101 8 3273 D8 271.75 1.5 A1059 * NA 905 CAN
0 TRANSMISSION REPAIR RACKED AND INSPECTED CI F C/HC C/A AP NORTH COUNTY FORD 5 6636A 9 59900 D1 1.02 0. 869 * NA 760 USA

270.28 CUSTOMER STATES TH CAR TOWED IN WITH RAD CI F C/FC C/A AP NORTH COUNTY FORD 5 6671A 9 59900 D1 3 .36 1.6 869 * NA 760 USA
0 CUSTOMER STATES VE CHECKED FOR CODES - F CI F C/FC C/A AP SUNNYVALE FORD LINC 66803301 7381800 53 152.91 0.7 793 * NA 08 USA
0 MISC REPAIRS CUSTOM 8005/ NSPECT,VER FY NO PH F C/PL C/F AD BLUE SPRINGS FORD 9351201 229 00 2 9.17 0.5 5100 * NA 816 USA
0 CONCERN CONTACT N5 CP 8005 ROAD TESTED VEU2 F T/WD T/F AD FOX FORD 5792102 9565511 33 393.18 2.5 6069 * NA 616 USA

23. 6 CUST STATES THERE IS FOUND COOLING SYSTEMCI F C/HC C/A AP NORTH BAY FORD LINC 2813 101 575858 33 29 .35 2.3 7888 * NA 831 USA
96.71 C-S CHECK ENG NE L G PRESSURE TEST COOLIN M3 F T/WE T/E AN PRESTIGE FORD, INC. 9287801 3575522 2 191.08 1.1 932 * NA 352 USA
35.81 NO POWER HIGH ENG T PRESSURE TEST COOLANM3 F T/WE T/A AN THEODORE ROBINS, INC1169 8A 6 20010 33 219.91 1.7 5508 * NA 9 9 USA
2.15 CUSTOMER REPORTS C VERIFY CUSTOMER CONCFD F T/BC T/E AF NORTH STAR FORD SAL10977 A 7917911 2 230.01 1 B6261 * NA 780 CAN

232.1 CUST STATES CEL IS ONFAILED CHARGE AIR COO FD F T/BC T/E AF MIKE MURPHY FORD IN 23529201 2632311 2 310.99 0.9 8153 * NA 309 USA
220.02 C-S A-C BECOMES WAR 28 8C607 VERIF ED CONC CI F C/HC C/A AP SEWELL FORD-LINCOLN 26 67801 980 21 28 3 5.02 1 2561 * NA 32 USA
208. 7 CUSTOMER STATES EN PERFORMED IDS SELFTE CI F C/HC C/A AP NORTH COUNTY FORD 5 709 A 9 59900 2 393.08 1.8 869 * NA 760 USA